HTC New Jersey Shops Organized in the Last 2 Years:

As of 3/18/19

Shop Name
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Hilton Garden Inn Ridgefield Park

Renaissance Newark Airport Hotel

La Quinta Inn & Suites Clifton - Rutherford

La Quinta Inn & Suites Fairfield

Oakwood Corporate Housing at Totowa, NJ
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel & Suites Jersey City
Hyatt Regency New Brunswick

Hyatt Place Fair Lawn Paramus

W Hoboken

Westin Jersey City Newport

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Parsippany
La Quinta Inn & Suites Secaucus Meadowlands
Courtyard by Marriott Newark Elizabeth

Hilton Newark Airport

Date Organized

2/19/19
1/16/19
11/20/18
11/20/18
9/12/18
4/19/18
3/2/18
1/31/18
7/24/17
7/24/17
6/23/17
5/18/17
4/4/17
1711717



