HTC New Jersey Shops Organized in the Last 2 Years:

As of 3/18/19

Shop Name		Date Organized
1.	Hilton Garden Inn Ridgefield Park	2/19/19
2.	Renaissance Newark Airport Hotel	1/16/19
3.	La Quinta Inn & Suites Clifton - Rutherford	11/20/18
4.	La Quinta Inn & Suites Fairfield	11/20/18
5.	Oakwood Corporate Housing at Totowa, NJ	9/12/18
6.	DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel & Suites Jersey City	4/19/18
7.	Hyatt Regency New Brunswick	3/2/18
8.	Hyatt Place Fair Lawn Paramus	1/31/18
9.	W Hoboken	7/24/17
10.	Westin Jersey City Newport	7/24/17
11.	Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Parsippany	6/23/17
12.	La Quinta Inn & Suites Secaucus Meadowlands	5/18/17
13.	Courtyard by Marriott Newark Elizabeth	4/4/17
14.	Hilton Newark Airport	1/11/17